Table 3. Vendors Not Participating in Forum but Currently or Potentially Involved in Pilot Studies

	VENDOR


	PRODUCT
	CONTACT
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	WEBSITE

	Blue Water Technologies, Inc. (University of Idaho)
	Blue PRO™ technology-based filtration
	Tom Daugherty
	888.710.2583

208.209.0391
	tomd@blueh2o.net
	http://blueh2o.us/blueh2o/

	Calgon Carbon Corp.
	CalMedia GSR Plus
	Andrew McClure
	412.787.6761o

412.818.1525c
	amcclure@calgoncarbon-us.com
	http://www.calgoncarbon.com/

	Crystal Clear Technologies
	Adsorbents / ultraviolet radiation
	Lisa Farmen
	503.544.2330
	farmen@yahoo.com
	http://www.simplyclearwater.com/html_pages/home.htm

	Hungerford & Terry
	Precipitation / filtration
	Frank Caligiuri
	856.881.3200
	fcaligiuri@hungerfordterry.com
	http://www.hungerfordterry.com/

	Kemiron
	CFH(-24)

(granular ferric hydroxide)
	Roderick Abinet

(Evin Netzer)
	480.227.4848

281.532.2791

(888.kemiron)
	rabinet@kemiron.com
	http://www.kemiron.com/

	New Mexico State University
	aerogel
	Shuguang Deng
	505.646.4346
	sdeng@nmsu.edu
	http://cheme.nmsu.edu/~sdeng/

	Rohm Haas
	Ion exchange media
	Daniel Opperman
	215.592.2795
	dopperman@rohmhaas.com
	http://www.amberedge.com/applications/arsenic.html

	Safe Water Technologies
	MetalEase
	Brett Oleskow
	847.888.6900
	info@swtwater.com
	http://www.swtwater.com/

	Sandia National Laboratories
	SANS
	Tom Hinkebein
	505.844.6985
	tehinke@sandia.gov
	http://www.sandia.gov/water/projects/sans.htm

	University of Texas – El Paso
	Fe-coated rock
	Charles Turner
	915.747.6908
	cturner@utep.edu
	Not available


Note: Descriptive product names are given in this table; symbols indicating Trademarks, Copyright, Patents or pending patents are not included. Any links to third party web sites are not an endorsement, sponsorship or recommendation of the third parties or the third parties' ideas, products, or services.  Similarly, any references in this Site to third parties and their products or services do not constitute an endorsement, sponsorship, or recommendation.
